The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PITCHILLINOIS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-06
2025-04-08
2025-04-09
2025-04-14

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
StickerMule
SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC
Amazon
HARVEST MARKET 572
WITHDRAWN: $434.97. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn_p5HoOye
txn 2zHOvyk
txn BZH084b
txn 1ZH5v8x

Amount

-$133.53

-$121.56

-$134.48
-$45.40

Balance
$685.30
$551.77
$430.21
$295.73
$250.33
$250.33

Pitchlllinois is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pitchlllinois's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




