

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PITCHILLINOIS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$685.30
2025-04-06	StickerMule	txn_p5Ho0ye	-\$133.53	\$551.77
2025-04-08	SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC	txn_2zHOvyk	-\$121.56	\$430.21
2025-04-09	Amazon	txn_BZH084b	-\$134.48	\$295.73
2025-04-14	HARVEST MARKET 572	txn_lZH5v8x	-\$45.40	\$250.33
	WITHDRAWN: \$434.97. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$250.33

PitchIllinois is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PitchIllinois's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.